
B809-28-XX
1 1/8” Brass Rail for Cord Draw 
19’ 7”
$43.37/ft.

B11687-XX
Cord Pulley in finished housing
Finial not required 
$81.31 ea.

B124028-XX
End Cap Finial
$42.16 ea.

B3356-XX
Riva Finial
$198.73 ea.

B690-XX
Pescara Finial
$237.88 ea.

B3362-XX
Alassio Finial
$240.87 ea.

B650-XX
Verona Finial
$326.34 ea.

B610-XX
Napoli Finial
$299.15 ea.

B129328-XX
Allesandria Finial
$112.59 ea.

B660-XX
Roma Finial
$422.05 ea.

B315-28-XX  
Largo Finial
$338.71 ea.

B3389-100
Ardea Finial
must use with socket
$402.37 ea. 

B3389/1-XX 
Socket for Ardea Finial
$80.91 ea.
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1  1/8 “

Dresden Corded Traversing Collection
1 1/8” & 1 9/16” Cord Draw Brass Pole Sets
Recommended weight is 4 lbs/ft. depending on application.

ASSEMBLED PRICING includes rail, cord pulley in finished housing (finials 
are optional for 1 1/8“ and must be ordered separately), Klick carriers,  
masters, single brackets and child safety components. Freight is additional. 

1 1/8” Corded Dresden - $841.72 for the first 4 feet, $104.85/additional foot. 
1 9/16” Corded Dresden - $1,042.05 for the first 4 feet, $106.57/add’l foot.

Double sets are available. Please call sales for a quote, 866-823-3894.

Bracket Count:
Up to 60“ = 2 brackets	 121-180“ = 4 brackets
61-120“ = 3 brackets	 181-240“ = 5 brackets

 BREAK PACK PRICING  - Components with this designation will have  
a 20% up charge for broken pack quantities.

1 1/4 “

3/4“

1 5/16“

5 3/16“

2 3/8 “

2 5/8 “

3 5/8 “

2 3/8 “ 1 1/2“

3 1/16“

2 7/16“2 3/8 “

3 5/16 “

2 1/4“

3 1/2“

21/2“

4“

1 1/4 “

3 3/8 “

1 1/8” Dresden Corded Components  FINIALS ARE OPTIONAL, NOT REQUIRED AND SHOULD BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

2 3/8 “ 1 1/4“

1 5/16“

2 3/4“

1“
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NEW SIZE!

22 	 24	 29	 59	 70
Polished 	 Satin	 Satin	 Black	 Matte
Chrome	 Brass	 Nickel		  Bronze

Available Finishes  XX = finish color



B11670-XX
Single Bracket
$132.49 ea.

B11672-190-XX
Double Bracket
$159.59 ea.

B11873-50-XX
Ceiling Bracket
$96.35 ea.

B11873-15-XX
Ceiling Bracket.  
5/8” Extension
$51.19 ea.

B11592-00
Flush Ceiling Bracket
$21.90 ea.
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3 1/4 “

2 1/2“

4“

1 9/16 “

5/8“

9/16“

1 1/8” Dresden Corded Components, continued

2“

DRESDEN    LISBON    AVEIRO    PORTO    |    DRESDEN    DEVENTER CRS    FRANKFURT    STUTTGART    

2“

1 7/8 “

5/8 “3 1/8 “

1 7/8 “

B809-40-29, 59
1 9/16” Brass Rail for Cord Draw
19’ 7”
$47.29 ea.

B11687-40-29, 59
Cord Pulley in finished housing
$134.67 ea.

B40970-29, 59
Single Wall Bracket
$142.65 ea.

B40972-29, 59
Double Wall Bracket
$174.35 ea.

1 9/16” Dresden Corded Components  CHOOSE A SATIN NICKEL OR BLACK FINISH, NO FINIALS AVAILABLE

1  9/16 “

2 5/8“

1  1/2 “

4“

2 1/4 “ 2 1/2“

NEW SIZE!

52009-25
Ball Bearing Carrier
$1.36 ea.  
$1.14 ea./roll of 250

52008-25
-59 Black, -65 Brown +10%
Slim Line Klick Carrier 
Draperies hang to  
conceal track
$0.97 ea.  
$0.80 ea./box of 250 

52508-25 Overlap R
52509-25 Underlap L
-59 Black + 10%
Cord Multi-Functional 
Master
$11.55 ea.  
$9.62 ea./box of 100

52508-25A Overlap R
52509-25A Underlap L
-59A Black + 10%
Cord Multi-Functional Master 
w/ snaps
$13.69 ea.  
$11.41 ea./box of 100

B8809-23-00 Overlap R
B8809-24-00 Underlap L
-59 Black + 10%
Plastic Snap Master
$11.50 ea.  
$9.58 ea./box of 25

9004-25
3.2mm Cord
273.4 yds./roll
$1.83/yd.  
$1.52/yd. for 273.4 yds

2805-25
Cord Connector
Connects cord to master
$2.09 ea.  
$1.74 ea./box 100

49500-00
Tension Device
for child safety
$7.67 ea.  
$6.39 ea./box 250

B899-3-00
Rail Connector
$17.83 ea.

2551-25
Small Extension Arm
$3.90 ea.  
$3.24 ea./box of 50 

Common Components - 1 1/8” & 1 9/16” Dresden Corded

2114-25 60% fullness, 2 5/8” OC
2111-25 80% fullness, 2 3/8” OC
2112-25 100% fullness, 2 1/8” OC
2115-25 120% fullness, 1 7/8” OC
-59 Black +10%
Two-Piece Connected Snap Carrier  
w/ Square Base, In plastic sleeve
use 4 1/4” snap tape
$1.10 ea.  
$0.92 ea./roll of 500 

11/2
 „

1  1/2"

1  1/2"

11/2
 „

4 “ 6 1/4 “
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Returns, Warranty & Care
FOREST DRAPERY HARDWARE
2500 DONN DRIVE • CARTERSVILLE GA 30120 • P 678.605.0432 • F 678.823.3894

FREIGHT/SHIPPING
Orders will be shipped via the most economical way. Freight charges will be added to invoice.

RETURNS
All returns must be approved prior to returning by requesting an RGA authorization number. A 25% restocking fee will be applied. No returns accepted after 
30 days of receipt of order or on custom orders. Goods must be in new and in original packaging.

PAYMENT
We accept Visa, Mastercard, American Express & Discover Card. Our invoice price is for check payment. We reserve the right to add a convenience fee for 
credit card payments. Credit is available upon submittal and approval of a credit application.

SHORTAGES/DAMAGES
Please inspect all packages upon receipt, note any loss or damages on the freight company’s delivery receipt prior to the driver before leaving. Failure to 
correctly sign for damaged goods as damaged may impact your right to request a freight claim or replacement order. Immediately notify Forest Drapery 
Hardware. Claims must be reported within 3 business days.

WARRANTY
Forest Drapery Tracks are warranted for 10 years. Forest Motors are warranted for 10 years with the exception of the Forest Lithium Battery Tubular Motor 
for RBS which is warranted for 1 year. Forest Roller Shades are warranted for 1 year. Warranties do not apply to wear resulting from normal usage, damage 
from mishandling, alterations from original state, abuse, or exposure due to climate conditions over which we have no control. No Forest products are war-
ranted for outdoor use. 

CARE
Products can be cleaned with a damp cloth. Do not use any type of cleaner or solvent.

T & C          WARRANTY          CHILD SAFETY          CARRIER COUNTS          MARKETING SUPPORT          TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Child Safety
FOREST DRAPERY HARDWARE ADHERES TO ALL SAFETY REQUIREMENTS AS DIRECTED BY WCMA.

You will see this symbol throughout the catalog identifying corded products.
All Forest custom assembled products containing cords meet ANSI 5.2 child safety  
standards and include a tension device and a warning label like the one below. 

! WARNING

Window Blind Cord Can  
STRANGLE Your Child

• Children can climb furniture to  
reach cords.

• Move crib and furniture away.

• Keep all cords out of children’s reach.

• Attach tension device to wall or floor.

• Fasteners provided with the tension 
device may not be appropriate for all 
mounting surfaces.

• Use appropriate anchors for the 
mounting surface conditions.
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